
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= COLONIAL BANK; Date Recorded= 2000; Date Recorded=
2000/09;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200009010003
01801

09/01/2000
11:15:26

COLONIAL
BANK

Grantee ASSUMPTION
AGREEMENTS

LARUE
RESIDENTIAL
LENDERS INC

199902090000
55461

200009070003
07911

09/07/2000
09:02:40

COLONIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199609050002
92081

200009070003
07901

09/07/2000
09:02:38

COLONIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199609040002
90831

200009070003
07891

09/07/2000
09:02:37

COLONIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199609060002
93281

200009070003
07931

09/07/2000
09:02:42

COLONIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199603250000
96631

200009070003
07921

09/07/2000
09:02:41

COLONIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199512070003
51151

200009070003
07941

09/07/2000
09:02:43

COLONIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199510100002
86681

200009070003
07961

09/07/2000
09:02:46

COLONIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199511300003
42771

200009070003
07971

09/07/2000
09:02:47

COLONIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199510190003
00071

200009070003
07951

09/07/2000
09:02:45

COLONIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199503010000
52551

200009070003
08011

09/07/2000
09:10:50

COLONIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199809300003
80241

200009070003
08001

09/07/2000
09:10:49

COLONIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199805220001
89251

200009070003
07991

09/07/2000
09:10:46

COLONIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199908240003
54311

200009070003
07981

09/07/2000
09:02:48

COLONIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199511150003
29721

200009070003
08031

09/07/2000
09:10:53

COLONIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199903160001
10311

200009070003
08051

09/07/2000
09:10:55

COLONIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199905040001
85611

200009070003
08041

09/07/2000
09:10:54

COLONIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199908020003
19531

200009070003
08021

09/07/2000
09:10:51

COLONIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199903240001
24041



200009070003
08061

09/07/2000
09:10:56

COLONIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199904160001
61611

200009070003
08071

09/07/2000
09:10:58

COLONIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199902230000
75381

200009070003
08081

09/07/2000
09:10:59

COLONIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199903150001
07101

200009070003
08091

09/07/2000
09:17:57

COLONIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199612200004
18031

200009070003
08101

09/07/2000
09:17:58

COLONIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199701030000
03161

200009070003
08111

09/07/2000
09:18:00

COLONIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199702040000
36511

200009070003
08131

09/07/2000
09:18:02

COLONIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199703130000
77841

200009070003
08121

09/07/2000
09:18:01

COLONIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199702280000
62561

200009070003
08141

09/07/2000
09:18:03

COLONIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199703180000
83011

200009070003
08151

09/07/2000
09:18:05

COLONIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199703250000
90261

200009070003
08161

09/07/2000
09:18:06

COLONIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199704080001
08211

200009070003
08171

09/07/2000
09:18:07

COLONIAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

199704100001
10991


