2000/09;											
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
00009010003 1801	09/01/2000 11:15:26	COLONIAL BANK	Grantee	ASSUMPTION AGREEMENTS	LARUE RESIDENTIAL LENDERS INC					199902090000 55461	
00009070003 7911	09/07/2000 09:02:40	COLONIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY					199609050002 92081	
00009070003 7901	09/07/2000 09:02:38	COLONIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY					199609040002 90831	
00009070003 7891	09/07/2000 09:02:37	COLONIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY					199609060002 93281	
00009070003 7931	09/07/2000 09:02:42	COLONIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY					199603250000 96631	
00009070003 7921	09/07/2000 09:02:41	COLONIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY					199512070003 51151	
00009070003 7941	09/07/2000 09:02:43	COLONIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY					199510100002 86681	
00009070003 7961	09/07/2000 09:02:46	COLONIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY					199511300003 42771	
00009070003 7971	09/07/2000 09:02:47	COLONIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY					199510190003 00071	
00009070003 7951	09/07/2000 09:02:45	COLONIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY					199503010000 52551	
00009070003 8011	09/07/2000 09:10:50	COLONIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY					199809300003 80241	
00009070003 8001	09/07/2000 09:10:49	COLONIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY					199805220001 89251	
00009070003 7991	09/07/2000 09:10:46	COLONIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY					199908240003 54311	
00009070003 7981	09/07/2000 09:02:48	COLONIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY					199511150003 29721	
00009070003 8031	09/07/2000 09:10:53	COLONIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY					199903160001 10311	
00009070003 8051	09/07/2000 09:10:55	COLONIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY					199905040001 85611	
00009070003 8041	09/07/2000 09:10:54	COLONIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY					199908020003 19531	
00009070003 8021	09/07/2000 09:10:51	COLONIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY					199903240001 24041	

				-					
200009070003 08061	09/07/2000 09:10:56	COLONIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY			199904160001 61611	
200009070003 08071	09/07/2000 09:10:58	COLONIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY			199902230000 75381	
200009070003 08081	09/07/2000 09:10:59	COLONIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY			199903150001 07101	
200009070003 08091	09/07/2000 09:17:57	COLONIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY			199612200004 18031	
200009070003 08101	09/07/2000 09:17:58	COLONIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY			199701030000 03161	
200009070003 08111	09/07/2000 09:18:00	COLONIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY			199702040000 86511	
200009070003 08131	09/07/2000 09:18:02	COLONIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY			199703130000 77841	
200009070003 08121	09/07/2000 09:18:01	COLONIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY			199702280000 62561	
200009070003 08141	09/07/2000 09:18:03	COLONIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY			199703180000 33011	
200009070003 08151	09/07/2000 09:18:05	COLONIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY			199703250000 90261	
200009070003 08161	09/07/2000 09:18:06	COLONIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY			199704080001 08211	
200009070003 08171	09/07/2000 09:18:07	COLONIAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY			199704100001 10991	